
 GAME WEEKDAY VENUE
DATE CITY STATE
4/26/17 Wed Anaheim CA
4/28/17 Fri Anaheim CA

5/5/17 Fri Anaheim CA
5/10/17 Wed Anaheim CA
4/30/17 Sun Nashville TN

5/2/17 Tue Nashville TN
5/7/17 Sun Nashville TN
5/2/17 Tue New York NY
5/4/17 Thur New York NY
5/9/17 Tue New York NY
5/1/17 Mon Pittsburgh PA
5/3/17 Wed Pittsburgh PA
5/8/17 Mon Pittsburgh PA

4/26/17 Wed St Louis MO
4/28/17 Fri St Louis MO

5/5/17 Fri St Louis MO
5/9/17 Tue St Louis MO

4/27/17 Thur Washington DC
4/29/17 Sat Washington DC

5/6/17 Sat Washington DC
5/10/17 Wed Washington DC
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